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I ncident Detail Report

Incident Status Closed
Incident Number 201311-0010493
Incident Date 11/05/2013 18:22:47

Incident Information

Incident Type:
Priority:
Determinant:
Base Response #:
Confirmation #:
Taken By:
Response Area:
Disposition:
Cancel Reason:
Incident Status:
Certification:
Longitude:
MGRS:

1-MAN
P2 May Need Life/Prop Protect

11052013-0054854
TCO0141-CRAVENS, TIFFANIE
Cc3

3-VALID CALL NO REPORT

Closed

97476711
14SPE3816928794

Incident Location

Location Name:
Address:

Apartment:

Building:
City, State, Zip:

Call Receipt
Caller Name:

Method Received:

Caller Type:
Caller Address:

Ne 23rd St / N Martin Luther King Ave

OKC, OK 73111

CLIFFORD

Caller City, State, Zip: ,

Report Generated: 02/29/2016 14:08:29

Alarm Level:
Problem:
Agency:
Jurisdiction:
Division:
Battalion:
Response Plan:
Command Ch:
Primary TAC:
Alternate TAC:
Delay Reason:
Latitude:
UTM:

County:
Location Type:

Cross Street:

Tow Provider Area:

Map Reference:

Call Back Phone:
Caller Location:
Caller Apt/Bldg:
Caller County:

RECOVERED STOLEN VEHICLE <631M
Oklahoma City Police Dept
SPRINGLAKE

SL1

C3

C3 1-MAN

35493126
14S 638170 3928795

Oklahoma

AAAA

2801 N 1-35 SERVICE RD - SW SECTOR

/2513

DEFENDANT CITTY'S
EXHIBIT

exhibitsticker.com

33

CIV-16-184-HE
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Time Stamps

Elapsed Times

Description Date Time User Description Time
Phone Pickup 11/05/2013  18:22:39 Received to In Queue 00:00:33
1st Key Stroke 11/05/2013  18:22:47 Call Taking 00:03:31
In Pending Queue 11/05/2013  18:23:20 In Queue To 1st Assign 00:00:47
Call Taking Complete 11/05/2013  18:26:18 TC0141-CRAVENS, Call Received to 1st Assign 00:01:28
1st Unit Assigned 11/05/2013  18:24:07 Assigned to 1st Enroute
1st Unit Enroute Enroute to 1st Arrived
1st Unit Arrived 11/05/2013  18:26:49 Incident Duration 00:35:18
Incident Under Control
Time Sent to Other CAD
Incident Closed 11/05/2013 18:57:57 ET0086-THOMAS,
ERICA A

ANI/ALI Calls

Time Received Phone Number Address City

11/5/13 6:22 PM [ 2801 N 1-35 SERVICE RD - SW SECTOR OKC

11/5/13 6:27 PM [ MIDWEST CITY

Units Assigned

At Delay Odm. Odm.
Unit Assigned Disposition Enroute Staged Arrived Patient Avail Complete Enroute Arrived Cancel Reason
2C37 11/05/2013 3-VALID CALL 11/05/201 11/05/201
18:24:07 NO REPORT 318:26:49 318:57:57

Personnel Assigned

Unit Name

2C37 DH1782-HOLTZCLAW, DANIEL (1782)

Pre-Scheduled Information

No Pre-Scheduled Information

Special Equipment

No Special Equipment

Transports

No Transports

Transport Legs

No Transport Legs

Comments

Date Time User Type Confidential Comment

11/05/2013  18:22:59 TC0141 Response IN FRONT OF THE LIQUOR STORE

11/05/2013 18:23:06 TC0141 Response WHITE PONTIAC

Report Generated: 02/29/2016 14:08:29
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11/05/2013  18:23:11 TCO0141 Response RP SAYS THIS IS HIS STOLEN VEH
11/05/2013 18:23:27 TCO0141 Response TAG 206AAX
11/05/2013  18:23:35 TCO0141 Response DOESN'T HAVE THE CN WITH HIM
11/05/2013  18:23:50 TCO0141 Response THIS IS RP'S GRANDDAUGHTERS CAR
11/05/2013  18:23:57 TCO0141 Response SAYS THE VEH IS OCCUPIED
11/05/2013  18:23:59 TCO0141 Response FEMALE IN THE VEH
11/05/2013  18:24:13 TCO0141 Response RP IS PARKED BEHIND THE VEH SO IT CAN NOT LEAVE
11/05/2013  18:24:26 TCO0141 Response RP IS IN A GREEN FORD F150
11/05/2013  18:24:32 ET0086 Response 1L010PW5,MRID164213
0K05537W5

MKE/STOLEN VEHICLE

ORI/0K0550600 LIC/206AAX LIS/OK LIY/2013 LIT/PC
VIN/3G7DA03EX55540671 VYR/2005

VMA/PONT VMO/AZT VST/4D VCOWHITE DOT/20131103
OCA/13093984

MIS/VICTIM - THORNTON, VIOLA \ KEY MISSING; HELLO KITTY STICK

11/05/2013  18:24:32 ET0086 Response ER ON THE RIGHT
MIS/SIDE OF THE BACK WINDOW; INTERIOR OF THE VEHICLE IS
DECORATED IN HELLO KITTY
OPT/OUT
NIC/V706410235 DTE/20131103 2003 EST DLU/20131103 2003 EST
ORI IS OKLAHOMA CITY PD 405 297-1188
IMMED CONFIRM RECORD WITH ORI

11/05/2013 18:24:48 TCO0141 Response RP SAYS THE FEMALE IS BEING CORROPITIVE...SAYS SHE WAS LOANED
THE VEH

11/05/2013 18:24:56 TC0141 Response FEMALE IS WITH HER KIDS ALSO

11/05/2013  18:25:06 TC0141 Response SAYS FEMALE GAVE HIM THE KEYS

11/05/2013  18:25:36 TC0141 Response BF LSW RED SHIRT WITH HOOD AND JEANS

11/05/2013  18:25:41 TCO0141 Response HAS 2 KIDS WITH HER

11/05/2013  18:25:50 TCO0141 Response FEMALE AND KIDS LEFT WALKING

11/05/2013  18:26:01 TCO0141 Response LSH WB FROM HERE

11/05/2013  18:26:18 ET0086 Response UNITS ADVD

11/05/2013  18:26:49 ET0086 Response 2C37 97 WA

11/05/2013  18:27:47 SYS Response [Appended, 18:28:05] Validity of address cannot be determined:7400
NE 36TH ST - SW SECTOR.

11/05/2013  18:28:05 LD9130 Response Duplicate call appended to incident at 18:28:05

11/05/2013  18:29:20 ET0086 Response 2C37 IS THE CP STILL HERE...I POSS HAVE THE SUSP

11/05/2013  18:30:23 ET0086 Response CP ADVD HE IS STILL AT THE LIQUOR STORE

11/05/2013 18:31:36 ET0086 Response Secondary Location for 2C37: 2027 NE 23RD.

11/05/2013 18:31:54 ET0086 Response Secondary Location for 2C37: 23/MLK.

11/05/2013  18:31:54 ET0086 Response 2C37 1015 1 FEMALE SM 01

Address Changes
No Address Changes

Priority Changes

No Priority Changes

Transport Changes
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No Transport Changes

Transport Priority Changes

No Transport Priority Changes

Alarm Level Changes

No Alarm Level Changes

Activity Log

Date Time Unit Activity
11/05/2013  18:23:20 ANI/ALI Statistics
11/05/2013  18:23:37 Read Comment
11/05/2013  18:23:37 Read Incident
11/05/2013  18:24:07 2C37 DP

11/05/2013  18:24:59 Read Comment
11/05/2013  18:26:18 UserAction
11/05/2013  18:26:49 2C37 S

11/05/2013  18:27:35 UserAction
11/05/2013  18:28:05 Duplicate Call Warning
11/05/2013  18:28:06 Read Comment
11/05/2013  18:28:33 UserAction
11/05/2013  18:29:07 Read Comment
11/05/2013  18:31:37 2C37 S2

11/05/2013 18:31:54 2C37 E2

11/05/2013  18:32:29 UserAction
11/05/2013 18:37:43 2C37 S2

11/05/2013  18:57:57 2C37 A

11/05/2013  18:57:57 Response Closed
11/05/2013  19:55:03 UserAction
11/05/2013  20:06:48 UserAction
11/05/2013  20:44:07 UserAction

Report Generated: 02/29/2016 14:08:29

Location

Ne 23rd St / N Martin
Luther King Ave

Ne 23rd St / N Martin
Luther King Ave

2027 NE 23RD

23/MLK

23/MLK
23/MLK

Ne 23rd St / N Martin
Luther King Ave

Log Entry

INT Insert:Nov 05 2013 18:22:36 /
INT SendNP:Nov 05 2013
18:22:36 / WS RecvNP: / WS
Process:Nov 05 2013 18:23:20

Comment for Incident 885 was
Marked as Read.

Incident 885 was Marked as Read.

Response Number
(11052013-0054854)

Comment for Incident 885 was
Marked as Read.

User clicked Exit/Save

97 WA

User clicked Exit/Save

Duplicate Call Warning - New call
appended to incident

Comment for Incident 885 was
Marked as Read.

User clicked Exit/Save

Comment for Incident 885 was
Marked as Read.

Incident ID = 14958885, 0, 0,

Incident ID = 14958885, 0, 0, 1015
1 FEMALE SM 01

User clicked Exit/Save

Incident ID = 14958885, 0, 0,

User clicked Exit/Save
User clicked Exit/Save

User clicked Exit/Save

User

TCO141

ETO086

ETO086

ET0086

TCO141

TCO141

ET0086

ETO086

LD9130

LD9130

LD9130

ETO086

ETO086

ETO086

ET0086
VisiNET
ETO086

ETO086

AH6154
C15825

JE1261
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10/08/2015
10/13/2015
Edit Log
Date
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013

11/05/2013

11/05/2013
11/05/2013

11/05/2013

11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013

11/05/2013

11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013

11/05/2013
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15:04:25

10:10:52

Time

18:22:39

18:22:47

18:22:47

18:22:47

18:22:47

18:22:47

18:22:47

18:22:47

18:22:47

18:23:19

18:23:19

18:23:19

18:23:19

18:23:19

18:23:19

18:23:19

18:23:20

18:23:20

18:23:20

Field

Address

Jurisdiction

Division

Battalion

Response_Area

ResponsePlanType

Address

Latitude

Longitude

Problem

Response_Plan

DispatchLevel

ResponsePlanType

Priority_Description

Priority_Number

Incident_Type

Caller_Name

Pickup_Map_Info

Map_Info

Report Generated: 02/29/2016 14:08:29

UserAction

UserAction

Changed
From
(Blank)

0

2801 N 1-35
SERVICE RD -
SW SECTOR

0

0

Changed
To

2801 N 1-35
SERVICE RD -
SW SECTOR

SPRINGLAKE

SL1

C3

Cc3

NE 23RD ST/
N MARTIN
LUTHER KING
AVE

35493126

97476711

RECOVERED
STOLEN
VEHICLE
<63IM

C3 1-MAN

Default

P2 May Need
Life/Prop
Protect

2

1-MAN
AT&T
MOBILITY

AAAA

AAAA

Reason

New Entry

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

Entry
Verified

Entry
Verified

Entry
Verified

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

User clicked Exit/Save

User clicked Exit/Save

Table

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Transports

Response_Master_Incident

TC4080

TC4080

Workstation

PD911S0201
26

PD911S0201
26

PD911S0201
26

PD911S0201
26

PD91150201
26

PD911S0201
26

PD911S0201
26

PD911S0201
26

PD91150201
26

PD911S0201
26

PD911S0201
26

PD911S0201
26

PD911S0201
26

PD911S0201
26

PD911S0201
26

PD911S0201
26

PD911S0201
26

PD911S0201
26

PD91150201
26

User

TCO0141

TCO0141

TCO141

TCO0141

TCO0141

TCO0141

TCO141

TCO0141

TCO0141

TCO0141

TCO0141

TCO141

TCO0141

TCO0141

TCO141

TCO0141

TCO0141

TCO0141

TCO0141
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11/05/2013  18:23:20 Caller_Building

11/05/2013  18:23:37 Read Call

11/05/2013  18:23:37 Read Comment

11/05/2013  18:23:41 Caller_Name

11/05/2013  18:24:59 Read Comment

11/05/2013  18:28:06 Read Comment

11/05/2013  18:29:07 Read Comment

Custom Time Stamps

No Custom Time Stamps

Custom Data Fields

No Custom Data Fields

Case Number

No Case Numbers

Attachments
No Attachments

Dispositions

Date Time Unit

11/05/2013  18:57:57

Supplemental Person

No Supplemental Persons

Supplemental Property

No Supplemental Property

Supplement Vehicle

No Supplemental Vehicles

Supplemental Weapon

No Supplemental Weapons

Report Generated: 02/29/2016 14:08:29

False
False
AT&T
MOBILITY
False

False

False

Disposition

2513

True

True

CLIFFORD

True

True

True

3-VALID CALL NO REPORT

Polygon
Lookup

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

(Response
Viewer)

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

Response_Master_Incident

User

PD91150201
26

PD911S0201
36

PD911S0201
36

PD911S0201
26

PD911S0201
26

PD911S0201
18

PD911S0201
36

TCO0141

ET0086

ET0086

TCO0141

TCO0141

LD9130

ETO086

ETO086-THOMAS, ERICA A
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