Case 5:16-cv-00184-HE Document 362-33 Filed 09/14/21 Page 1 of 6

Incident Detail Report

 Incident Status
 Closed

 Incident Number
 201311-0010493

 Incident Date
 11/05/2013 18:22:47

Incident Inform	ation		
Incident Type:	1-MAN	Alarm Level:	
Priority:	P2 May Need Life/Prop Protect	Problem:	RECOVERED STOLEN VEHICLE <63IM
Determinant:		Agency:	Oklahoma City Police Dept
Base Response #:	11052013-0054854	Jurisdiction:	SPRINGLAKE
Confirmation #:		Division:	SL1
Taken By:	TC0141-CRAVENS, TIFFANIE	Battalion:	C3
Response Area:	C3	Response Plan:	C3 1-MAN
Disposition:	3-VALID CALL NO REPORT	Command Ch:	
Cancel Reason:		Primary TAC:	
Incident Status:	Closed	Alternate TAC:	
Certification:		Delay Reason:	
Longitude:	97476711	Latitude:	35493126
MGRS:	14SPE3816928794	UTM:	14S 638170 3928795
Incident Locatio	n		
Location Name:		County:	Oklahoma
Address:	Ne 23rd St / N Martin Luther King Ave	Location Type:	
Apartment:		Cross Street:	
		Tow Provider Area:	
Building:		Map Reference:	ΑΑΑΑ
City, State, Zip:	OKC, OK 73111		
Call Receipt			
Caller Name:	CLIFFORD	Call Back Phone:	
Method Received:		Caller Location:	2801 N I-35 SERVICE RD - SW SECTOR
Caller Type:		Caller Apt/Bldg:	/2513
Caller Address:		Caller County:	
Caller City, State, Zip	: ,		

Page 1 of 6

Case 5:16-cv-00184-HE Document 362-33 Filed 09/14/21 Page 2 of 6

Time Stamps				Elapsed Times	
Description	Date	Time	User	Description	Time
Phone Pickup	11/05/2013	18:22:39		Received to In Queue	00:00:33
1st Key Stroke	11/05/2013	18:22:47		Call Taking	00:03:31
In Pending Queue	11/05/2013	18:23:20		In Queue To 1st Assign	00:00:47
Call Taking Complete	11/05/2013	18:26:18	TC0141-CRAVENS,	Call Received to 1st Assign	00:01:28
1st Unit Assigned	11/05/2013	18:24:07		Assigned to 1st Enroute	
1st Unit Enroute				Enroute to 1st Arrived	
1st Unit Arrived	11/05/2013	18:26:49		Incident Duration	00:35:18
Incident Under Control					
Time Sent to Other CAD					
Incident Closed	11/05/2013	18:57:57	ET0086-THOMAS, ERICA A		

ANI/ALI Calls	
Time Received	

Time Received	Phone Number	Address	City
11/5/13 6:22 PM		2801 N I-35 SERVICE RD - SW SECTOR	ОКС
11/5/13 6:27 PM			MIDWEST CITY

Units Assigned

						At	Delay		Odm.	Odm.	
Unit	Assigned	Disposition	Enroute	Staged	Arrived	Patient	Avail	Complete	Enroute	Arrived	Cancel Reason
2C37	11/05/2013	3-VALID CALL			11/05/202	1		11/05/201			
	18:24:07	NO REPORT			3 18:26:49	Э		3 18:57:57			

Personnel Assigned

2C37 DH1782-HOLTZCLAW, DANIEL (1782)

Pre-Scheduled Information

No Pre-Scheduled Information

Special Equipment

No Special Equipment

Transports

No Transports

Transport Legs

No Transport Legs

Comments

Date	Time	User	Туре	Confidential	Comment
11/05/2013	18:22:59	TC0141	Response		IN FRONT OF THE LIQUOR STORE
11/05/2013	18:23:06	TC0141	Response		WHITE PONTIAC

Case 5:16-cv-00184-HE Document 362-33 Filed 09/14/21 Page 3 of 6

11/05/2013	18:23:11	TC0141	Response	RP SAYS THIS IS HIS STOLEN VEH
11/05/2013	18:23:27	TC0141	Response	TAG 206AAX
11/05/2013	18:23:35	TC0141	Response	DOESN'T HAVE THE CN WITH HIM
11/05/2013	18:23:50	TC0141	Response	THIS IS RP'S GRANDDAUGHTERS CAR
11/05/2013	18:23:57	TC0141	Response	SAYS THE VEH IS OCCUPIED
11/05/2013	18:23:59	TC0141	Response	FEMALE IN THE VEH
11/05/2013	18:24:13	TC0141	Response	RP IS PARKED BEHIND THE VEH SO IT CAN NOT LEAVE
11/05/2013	18:24:26	TC0141	Response	RP IS IN A GREEN FORD F150
11/05/2013	18:24:32	ET0086	Response	1L01OPW5,MRID164213 0K05537W5 MKE/STOLEN VEHICLE ORI/0K0550600 LIC/206AAX LIS/0K LIY/2013 LIT/PC VIN/3G7DA03EX5S540671 VYR/2005 VMA/PONT VMO/AZT VST/4D VCOWHITE DOT/20131103 OCA/13093984 MIS/VICTIM - THORNTON, VIOLA \ KEY MISSING; HELL0 KITTY STICK
11/05/2013	18:24:32	ET0086	Response	ER ON THE RIGHT MIS/SIDE OF THE BACK WINDOW; INTERIOR OF THE VEHICLE IS DECORATED IN HELLO KITTY OPT/OUT NIC/V706410235 DTE/20131103 2003 EST DLU/20131103 2003 EST ORI IS OKLAHOMA CITY PD 405 297-1188 IMMED CONFIRM RECORD WITH ORI
11/05/2013	18:24:48	TC0141	Response	RP SAYS THE FEMALE IS BEING CORROPITIVESAYS SHE WAS LOANED THE VEH
11/05/2013	18:24:56	TC0141	Response	FEMALE IS WITH HER KIDS ALSO
11/05/2013	18:25:06	TC0141	Response	SAYS FEMALE GAVE HIM THE KEYS
11/05/2013	18:25:36	TC0141	Response	BF LSW RED SHIRT WITH HOOD AND JEANS
11/05/2013	18:25:41	TC0141	Response	HAS 2 KIDS WITH HER
11/05/2013	18:25:50	TC0141	Response	FEMALE AND KIDS LEFT WALKING
11/05/2013	18:26:01	TC0141	Response	LSH WB FROM HERE
11/05/2013	18:26:18	ET0086	Response	UNITS ADVD
11/05/2013	18:26:49	ET0086	Response	2C37 97 WA
11/05/2013	18:27:47	SYS	Response	[Appended, 18:28:05] Validity of address cannot be determined:7400 NE 36TH ST - SW SECTOR.
11/05/2013	18:28:05	LD9130	Response	Duplicate call appended to incident at 18:28:05
11/05/2013	18:29:20	ET0086	Response	2C37 IS THE CP STILL HEREI POSS HAVE THE SUSP
11/05/2013	18:30:23	ET0086	Response	CP ADVD HE IS STILL AT THE LIQUOR STORE
11/05/2013	18:31:36	ET0086	Response	Secondary Location for 2C37: 2027 NE 23RD.
11/05/2013	18:31:54	ET0086	Response	Secondary Location for 2C37: 23/MLK.
11/05/2013	18:31:54	ET0086	Response	2C37 1015 1 FEMALE SM 01

Address Changes

No Address Changes

Priority Changes

No Priority Changes

Transport Changes

Case 5:16-cv-00184-HE Document 362-33 Filed 09/14/21 Page 4 of 6

No Transport Changes

Transport Priority Changes

No Transport Priority Changes

Alarm Level Changes

No Alarm Level Changes

Activity Lo Date	Og Time	Unit	Activity	Location	Log Entry	User
11/05/2013	18:23:20		ANI/ALI Statistics		INT Insert:Nov 05 2013 18:22:36 / INT SendNP:Nov 05 2013 18:22:36 / WS RecvNP: / WS Process:Nov 05 2013 18:23:20	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:23:37		Read Comment		Comment for Incident 885 was Marked as Read.	ET0086
11/05/2013	18:23:37		Read Incident		Incident 885 was Marked as Read.	ET0086
11/05/2013	18:24:07	2C37	DP	Ne 23rd St / N Martin Luther King Ave	Response Number (11052013-0054854)	ET0086
11/05/2013	18:24:59		Read Comment		Comment for Incident 885 was Marked as Read.	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:26:18		UserAction		User clicked Exit/Save	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:26:49	2C37	S	Ne 23rd St / N Martin Luther King Ave	97 WA	ET0086
11/05/2013	18:27:35		UserAction		User clicked Exit/Save	ET0086
11/05/2013	18:28:05		Duplicate Call Warning		Duplicate Call Warning - New call appended to incident	LD9130
11/05/2013	18:28:06		Read Comment		Comment for Incident 885 was Marked as Read.	LD9130
11/05/2013	18:28:33		UserAction		User clicked Exit/Save	LD9130
11/05/2013	18:29:07		Read Comment		Comment for Incident 885 was Marked as Read.	ET0086
11/05/2013	18:31:37	2C37	S2	2027 NE 23RD	Incident ID = 14958885, 0, 0,	ET0086
11/05/2013	18:31:54	2C37	E2	23/MLK	Incident ID = 14958885, 0, 0, 1015 1 FEMALE SM 01	ET0086
11/05/2013	18:32:29		UserAction		User clicked Exit/Save	ET0086
11/05/2013	18:37:43	2C37	S2	23/MLK	Incident ID = 14958885, 0, 0,	VisiNET
11/05/2013	18:57:57	2C37	А	23/MLK		ET0086
11/05/2013	18:57:57		Response Closed	Ne 23rd St / N Martin Luther King Ave		ET0086
11/05/2013	19:55:03		UserAction		User clicked Exit/Save	AH6154
11/05/2013	20:06:48		UserAction		User clicked Exit/Save	CI5825
11/05/2013	20:44:07		UserAction		User clicked Exit/Save	JE1261

Case 5:16-cv-00184-HE Document 362-33 Filed 09/14/21 Page 5 of 6

10/08/2015	15:04:25	UserAction	User clicked Exit/Save	TC4080
10/13/2015	10:10:52	UserAction	User clicked Exit/Save	TC4080

Edit Log

Edit Log								
_ .			Changed -	Changed -	_			
Date	Time	Field	From	То	Reason	Table	Workstation	User
11/05/2013	18:22:39	Address	(Blank)	2801 N I-35 SERVICE RD - SW SECTOR	New Entry	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:22:47	Jurisdiction		SPRINGLAKE	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:22:47	Division		SL1	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:22:47	Battalion		C3	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:22:47	Response_Area		C3	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:22:47	ResponsePlanType	0	0	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:22:47	Address	2801 N I-35 SERVICE RD - SW SECTOR	NE 23RD ST / N MARTIN LUTHER KING AVE	Entry Verified	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:22:47	Latitude	0	35493126	Entry Verified	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:22:47	Longitude	0	97476711	Entry Verified	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:23:19	Problem		RECOVERED STOLEN VEHICLE <63IM	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:23:19	Response_Plan		C3 1-MAN	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:23:19	DispatchLevel		Default	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:23:19	ResponsePlanType	0	1	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:23:19	Priority_Description		P2 May Need Life/Prop Protect		Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:23:19	Priority_Number	0	2		Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:23:19	Incident_Type		1-MAN	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:23:20	Caller_Name		AT&T MOBILITY	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:23:20	Pickup_Map_Info		AAAA		Response_Transports	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:23:20	Map_Info		ΑΑΑΑ		Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141

Case 5:16-cv-00184-HE Document 362-33 Filed 09/14/21 Page 6 of 6

11/05/2013	18:23:20	Caller_Building		2513	Polygon Lookup	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:23:37	Read Call	False	True	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 36	ET0086
11/05/2013	18:23:37	Read Comment	False	True	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 36	ET0086
11/05/2013	18:23:41	Caller_Name	AT&T MOBILITY	CLIFFORD	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:24:59	Read Comment	False	True	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 26	TC0141
11/05/2013	18:28:06	Read Comment	False	True	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 18	LD9130
11/05/2013	18:29:07	Read Comment	False	True	(Response Viewer)	Response_Master_Incident	PD911S0201 36	ET0086

Custom Time Stamps

No Custom Time Stamps

Custom Data Fields

No Custom Data Fields

Case Number

No Case Numbers

Attachments

No Attachments

Dispositions

Date	Time	Unit	Disposition	User
11/05/2013	18:57:57		3-VALID CALL NO REPORT	ET0086-THOMAS, ERICA A

Supplemental Person

No Supplemental Persons

Supplemental Property

No Supplemental Property

Supplement Vehicle

No Supplemental Vehicles

Supplemental Weapon

No Supplemental Weapons